RACE 3
PROJECT TILTING 3
FOXHOUND 3
THUNDERBOLT 3

IT  lstruzioni di montaggio LV  Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
EN  Fitting instructions NL  Instrukcja montazu

DE Montageanleitung NO Monteringsveiledning
FR  Instructions de montage PL  Instrukcja montazu

ES Instrucciones de montaje PT  Instrucoes de Montagem
CZ  Mavod na montas RO  Instructiuni de montare
DA  Monteringsvejledning RU  MHcTpykUWKM No ycTaHoOBKE
EL  Obnyieg ouvappohdynaong SK  Navod na montai

ET Paigaldusjuhend 5L  Nawvodila za pritrjevanje
Fi Asennusohje 5V Monteringsanvisning

HR  Uputa za sastavljanje TK  Uydurma talimat

HU A felszerelés modja ZH HiEiEg

LT  Stiprinasanas instrukcija AR Jeamdll Oloudwi




e e it RACE 3 PROJECTTILTING 3 e ] RACE3 PROJECTTILTING 3
R Comprts Lot FOXHOUND 3 | THUNDERBOLT 3 — et FONHOUND 3 | THUNDERBOLT 3 Codice - Code
N | 8 i Kompeneeten fim i N | e st Cadigo - won
[~ e s S Q Q — i i o Q Q
1 = M5 4 4 1 = Ms 4 4
2 (=) @5x15 4 4 2 (=) 95x15 4 4
3 (=) 08417 8 4 3 (=) o817 8 8 7000028000000
4 o= Mex14 2 2 4 0= Mé6x14 2 P
5 == M8x50 4 4 5 = Mm8x50 4 B
6 © M6 10 10 6 ©) M6 10 10
7 | o—= M6x5 p) 2 7 | o—= M6x35 2 2 7000042000000
8 0= x50 4 4 8 = MEx50 4 4
9 ) M8 4 4 9 ©) M8 4 4
10 (=) P6x18 14 14 10 (=) P6x18 14 14 7000029000000
1 0= M6X60 p) 2 ¥ 0= M6x60 2 2
12 0= MEx16 2 2 12 0= M6x16 2 2
13 : ] 13 | 7000030000000
14 1 1 14 | | 7000031000000
15 2 2 15 ] | 7000032000000
16 1 1 16 | 1 7000033000000
17 2 2 17 2 2 7000034000000
18 | 1 18 | 1 7000035000000
19 1 1 2 | 1
20 ] 1 23 2 2
7000038000000
21 3 3 i 1 ]
22 6 6
39 | 1
23 12 12
iy 6 = 24 2 2 7000039000000
2 e 1 1 25 1 1 7000040000000
26 (e \16x70 1 1 26 1 1 7000041000000
27 P 6 6 27 3 3 7000036000000
28 | 75 mt- 82ft 2 2 28 | 1 700001 1000000
29 —_— 2 2
5 @ ) ] 30 . 1 700001 1500000
= = , 31 1 7000043000000
5 @ 5 S 32 2 2 7000045000000
33 %) 5 5 33 %2, 2 2 7000046000000
3 e
" . . 34 2 2 7000019000000
35 > 1 1 35 1 1 7000047000000
36 (P 4020 2 5 | (P 60x30 2 2 7000037000000

37




RACE 3/FOXHOUND 3




PROJECT TILTING 3/ THUNDERBOLT 3




RACE 3/FOXHOUND 3

N. Q.
9 M8 4
13 S |
3 (=) @8x17 8
18 v 1
19 @ 1
26 (D M 16270 1
5 (J=D M8x50 4
2




10

=) DEx18

20

| —

f—== Méaxa0

MMMM—Mp







Q

) Mé 6
(=) @6x18 8
== :
0= MEXED 2
0= Méxio 2
2

= Méx14







a4/20/CE
STAMDARD

N. Q
o

8 | 25m-g2n| |

15 ce> |

~

110Nm L4
81)1Lbf-ft




gz.f, mt-82ft | ]

28

only

TILTING 3/ THUDERBOLT 3




Eb-l"l':'l:IIli

@ No Tandem

oY%

-
MAX x3 X3
3 _M IR _M & M E
94/20/CE Project tilting 3
STANDARD | Race 3 /Foxhound 3 | MAX 15kg- 33lbs Thunderbolt 3 MAX 15kg - 33lbs ___j
50kg-110,2 Ibs

60 kg - 132,2 Ibs

>60 kg - 132,2 |bs

12,6 kg - 27,8 Ibs

MAX 37 4 kg - 82,4 |bs

MAX 45 kg - 99,2 |bs

MAX 45 kg - 99,2 Ibs

14,1kg - 31,1 Ibs

MAX 359 kg - 79,1 Ibs

MAX 45 kg - 99,2 |bs

MAX 45 kg - 99,2 Ibs

I e B

Data Creatoda

- e il W s
| VOO03IS00003 | 12087018 | WP

Appey

EL

F.I1i Menabd 5.r..

Wiz 8 Maro, 3

| - 42025 Cavriago (RE)
Tel, +35-0522/ 042840
Fax, +39-0522/042948
Infogdlli-menabait
wiwrwilli-menaba it
WwLm-way. it



